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im/at
Kunsthaus
Ziirich
Museumszeichnungen / 12
Museum drawings
Textvon/by
Guillaume Bruére
nach/after 15
Arnold Bocklin
(1827-1901)
nach/after 25
Vincent van Gogh
(1853—1890)
20.03.2012 26
29.01.2013 33
11.09.2013 38
13.00.2013 59
nach/after 69
Alberto Giacometti
(1901-1966)
S0.0I.ZOIS 70
17.04.2014 87
24.11.2016 96
nach Werken der Alten 127
Meister/after works
of Old Masters
12.09.2013 128
13.09.2013 149
nach/after 159
Cindy Sherman
(*1954)
nach /after 169
Egon Schiele

(1890-1918)

Sechsundzwanzig 185
Zeichnungen in 30 Minuten /
Twenty-six drawings

in 3o minutes



11

Portrits/
Portraits

Grossformatige Portrits/
Large scale portraits

Textvon/by
Guillaume Bruere

Bruno Dobler, 2018
Jevemy Huldi, 2018
Gabi, 2018

Andrea, 2018

202

204
206
208
210

111

im/at
Schauspielhaus
Ziirich

Theaterzeichnungen/ 216
Theatre drawings

Textvon/by
Guillaume Bruére

Drei Schwestern/ 219
Three Sisters

von /by

Anton Tschechov/Chekhov
(1860—-1904)

221

04.06.2014
05.06.2014 232
08.09.2014 252
09.09.2014 7

Meer [ Ocean . 289

von /by

Jon Fosse

*

(*1959)
27.08.2015 291
28.08.2015 303
29.08.2015 320
14.10.2015 333
16.10.2015 351

Yvonne, die Burgunder- 369

pringessin/Yvonne,

Princess of Burgundy

von /by

Witold Gombrowicz

(1904-1969)
20.11.2014 371
21.11.2014 335
07.01.2015 404
o8.01.2015 421



